
  University Church Preschool  
June 2025-May 2026 

Event Date 

Preschool Closed 
Summer Break 

Monday, May 26 - Friday, May 30 

Summer Program Begins Monday, June 2 

Preschool Closed 
Juneteenth 

Thursday, June 19  

Preschool Closed 
Independence Day 

Friday, July 4 

Preschool Closed  
Summer Holiday 

July 21-31  

Preschool Closed  
Teacher Inservice 

Wednesday July 30 and Thursday, July 31  

UCP Open House Thursday, July 31,  4:00-5:00 pm 

Preschool OPENS  
Fall Semester Begins 

Friday, August 1  

Preschool Closed  
Labor Day 

Monday, September 1 

Preschool Closed  
Veterans Day 

Tuesday, November 11 

Preschool Closed 
Thanksgiving Break 

Monday, November 24 - Friday, November 28 

Preschool Closed  
Christmas Break 

Monday, December 22 -  Friday, January 2 

Preschool OPENS  
Spring Semester Begins 

Monday, January 5 

Preschool Closed 
Martin Luther King 

Monday, January 19 

Preschool Closed 
President’s Day 

Monday, February 16 

Preschool Closed 
Spring Break 

Monday, March 16 - Friday, March 20 

Preschool Closed 
Spring Holiday 

Friday, April 17 

Preschool Graduation Sunday, May 17 

Last day of Spring Semester Friday, May 22 



 


